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Saturday   7:00 pm Lanes 31 - 40
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 31 7 Team 7 33 15 653 97 63564 54573 816 2102 928 2420
2 39 6 No Pin Intended 32 16 578 172 63699 49089 678 1931 858 2444
3 40 10 Three Right One Left 29 19 528 222 64089 44436 654 1709 894 2393
4 35 8 Team 8 24 24 672 78 63445 56590 772 2184 890 2460
5 33 2 Team 2 23 25 702 48 63119 59162 843 2335 884 2479
6 32 5 The Jedi's 23 25 587 163 62996 49382 748 1984 914 2482
7 36 1 Wrong Frame of Mind 22½ 25½ 660 90 63708 55584 830 2175 925 2457
8 37 3 Patriots 18½ 29½ 628 122 63513 52839 732 2050 872 2470
9 34 4 The Gummy Bears 18 30 638 112 62462 53756 745 2212 857 2548

10 38 9 The Fantastic Fo 17 31 627 123 63236 52055 740 2060 864 2432
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
843 Team 2 2335 Team 2 928 Team 7 2548 The Gummy Bear
830 Wrong Frame of Mind 2212 The Gummy Bears 925 Wrong Frame of Mind 2482 The Jedi's
816 Team 7 2184 Team 8 914 The Jedi's 2479 Team 2

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 300 Donald Pickett 753 Roy Compton II

289 Roy Compton II 731 Sean O'Flaherty
288 Steve Clark 728 Donald Pickett

Women 222 Tarsha Hite 560 Sheila Anderson
219 Sheila Anderson 503 Tarsha Hite
204 Rosalind Compton 500 Janine Enright

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

3 Roy Compton II 15797 72 219.40 703 627
66 Steve Clark 15927 77 206.84 633 552
25 Jason Lott 12193 60 203.22 659 595
63 Sean O'Flaherty 16823 83 202.69 635 548
18 John Mihaly 16779 84 199.75 621 533

7 Heath Boyle 15892 81 196.20 656 571
4 Roy Compton 13996 72 194.39 629 553

22 Jonathan Swint 14944 78 191.59 608 526
75 Vince Simoni 13916 73 190.63 600 523
14 Tony Bartnicki 12923 69 187.29 613 540

8 Donald Pickett 13081 70 186.87 570 496
56 John Anderson Jr. 15436 84 183.76 572 484
32 Mike Gauci 11118 63 176.48 564 497
17 Don Sommers 13213 75 176.17 593 514
38 John Cook Jr 8806 50 176.12 575 521

40 Ed Robistow 14693 84 174.92 532 444
37 Bill Kohinke 11382 66 172.45 555 485
10 Donald Pickett Jr. 11855 71 166.97 503 428
34 Rick Watts 8958 54 165.89 504 446
16 Warren Cook 12820 78 164.36 545 463
46 Peter Enright 13566 84 161.50 528 440
60 DeAnthony Francis 12719 81 157.02 553 468
31 Joseph Cydylo 13094 84 155.88 478 390
24 Andy Santoro 12280 84 146.19 509 421
20 Jason Gonzales 8213 60 136.88 418 354
12 Chris Carlock 9641 78 123.60 403 321

6 Josh Dumas 9084 75 121.12 432 353
11 Lloyd Robistow 8651 78 110.91 340 258

9 Dan Shattuck 6257 69 90.68 295 222

" Women
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

59 Sheila Anderson 11902 78 152.59 491 409
41 Tarsha Hite 9779 68 143.81 445 373
15 Rosalind Compton 9484 69 137.45 452 379
28 Janine Enright 10877 84 129.49 433 345
65 Barb Santoro 10033 81 123.86 383 298
23 Niki Tilton 8683 73 118.95 361 284

5 Melinda Moran 8171 69 118.42 397 324
49 Nicole Robistow 7906 67 118.00 424 353

1 Stacy Boyle 5888 51 115.45 376 321
30 Jennifer Rosencrans 6102 60 101.70 324 260
33 Kayleigh Dumas 6587 69 95.46 325 252
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Wrong Frame of Mind  Lane 36  HDCP=90

30 Jennifer Rosencrans a101 a101 a101 303 6102 60 101 180 368 180 368 100
32 Mike Gauci 225 172 162 559 11118 63 176 246 638 246 638 169
16 Warren Cook 202 178 151 531 12820 78 164 254 618 254 618 166

3 Roy Compton II 226 227 218 671 15797 72 219 289 753 289 753 218
2 - Team 2  Lane 33  HDCP=48

23 Niki Tilton 90 109 a119 318 8683 73 118 198 438 198 438 117
66 Steve Clark 193 235 203 631 15927 77 206 288 694 288 694 208
17 Don Sommers 200 167 186 553 13213 75 176 278 615 278 615 176
63 Sean O'Flaherty 177 247 233 657 16823 83 202 279 731 279 731 211

3 - Patriots  Lane 37  HDCP=122

5 Melinda Moran 125 102 126 353 8171 69 118 186 423 186 423 ___
1 Stacy Boyle a115 a115 a115 345 5888 51 115 161 401 161 401 ___
7 Heath R. Boyle 166 189 194 549 15892 81 196 267 656 267 656 198

18 John S. Mihaly 169 179 214 562 16779 84 199 268 690 268 690 214
4 - The Gummy Bears  Lane 34  HDCP=112

65 Barb Santoro 113 143 125 381 10033 81 123 162 427 162 427 127
24 Andy Santoro 105 125 140 370 12280 84 146 193 527 193 527 144

8 Donald H. Pickett 177 194 152 523 13081 70 186 300 728 300 728 193
56 John Anderson Jr. 187 177 157 521 15436 84 183 257 662 257 662 194

5 - The Jedi's  Lane 32  HDCP=163

9 Dan Shattuck a90 a90 a90 270 6257 69 90 137 351 137 351 108
10 Donald Pickett Jr. 152 220 123 495 11855 71 166 259 604 259 604 170
15 Rosalind B. Compton 130 133 151 414 9484 69 137 204 488 204 488 134

4 Roy I. Compton 207 196 184 587 13996 72 194 278 721 278 721 196
6 - No Pin Intended  Lane 39  HDCP=172

49 Nicole Robistow i101 a118 a118 337 7906 67 118 183 432 183 432 111
11 Lloyd Robistow 75 144 123 342 8651 78 110 174 445 174 445 ___
40 Ed Robistow 181 151 210 542 14693 84 174 245 628 245 628 167
38 John Cook Jr 168 139 159 466 8806 50 176 235 613 235 613 185

7 - Team 7  Lane 31  HDCP=97

12 Chris Carlock 133 118 128 379 9641 78 123 202 431 202 431 131
20 Jason Gonzales 148 110 143 401 8213 60 136 214 456 214 456 143
22 Jonathan Swint 172 244 187 603 14944 78 191 279 699 279 699 200
25 Jason L. Lott 193 248 267 708 12193 60 203 279 708 279 708 218

8 - Team 8  Lane 35  HDCP=78

59 Sheila Anderson 182 156 125 463 11902 78 152 219 560 219 560 142
41 Tarsha Hite 144 103 99 346 9779 68 143 222 503 222 503 140
75 Vince Simoni 172 203 243 618 13916 73 190 258 651 258 651 189
14 Tony Bartnicki 226 200 173 599 12923 69 187 245 626 245 626 195

9 - The Fantastic Fo  Lane 38  HDCP=123

28 Janine Enright 142 112 127 381 10877 84 129 195 500 195 500 129
34 Rick Watts 148 178 122 448 8958 54 165 224 558 224 558 ___
46 Peter Enright 127 143 143 413 13566 84 161 279 580 279 580 160
37 Bill Kohinke 155 171 171 497 11382 66 172 226 607 226 607 178
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

10 - Three Right One Left  Lane 40  HDCP=222

33 Kayleigh Dumas a95 a95 a95 285 6587 69 95 142 343 142 343 ___
6 Josh Dumas 112 142 102 356 9084 75 121 189 447 189 447 ___

60 DeAnthony Francis 138 200 160 498 12719 81 157 217 551 217 551 153
31 Joseph A. Cydylo 201 190 144 535 13094 84 155 232 562 232 562 166

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

27 Haley Anderson 0 0 0 bk123 0 0 123
2 John Anderson Sr. 0 0 0 bk174 0 0 174

21 Shane Bartnicki 0 538 3 179 215 538 215 538 180
39 Lucas Cook 0 4635 24 193 227 654 227 654 183
29 Sheri Famiano 0 2354 17 138 176 454 176 454 ___
47 Matthew Hart 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
35 Bert C. Hopper 0 324 3 108 112 324 112 324 130
42 Shane Lamoree 0 1210 6 201 232 646 232 646 203
19 Sarah Neach 0 0 0 bk118 0 0 118
36 Elaine Pickett 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
58 Ken Rafferty 0 495 3 165 187 495 187 495 190
13 Kim Walsh 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
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